Volume
198
164
221
221

79
221
216
216
199
294

3000
215
233
390
233
232
219
222
158
64
222
1
180
192
993
934
677
1921
895
200
200
200
236

16
200

60
200

87
200
200

82
200
200

72
200
117

4170
200

69
389
195
256
200

44
140

1
215
234
217
218
235
200
200
200
137

43

10
228
152
200
200
200
200
200
200

3000
104
653
187

13
255
230
228
681
632
226
227
226
229
229
229
229

54
153

3000
514
238
232
230

Price (NOK)
28.90
29.00
28.90
28.80
28.80
28.90
28.70
28.70
29.00
29.00
28.90
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.30
28.30
28.30
28.30
28.20
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.40
28.60
28.60
29.50
29.50
29.50
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.20
29.20
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.20
28.90
29.40
29.50
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.60
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.80
29.80
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.80
29.60
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

Value (NOK)
5722.20
4756.00
6386.90
6364.80
2275.20
6386.90
6199.20
6199.20
5771.00
8526.00
86 700.00
6149.00
6663.80
11154.00
6663.80
6635.20
6263.40
6282.60
4471.40
1811.20
6282.60

28.20
5130.00
5472.00
28300.50
26 619.00
19 226.80
54 940.60
25597.00
5900.00
5900.00
5900.00
6914.80
468.80
5860.00
1758.00
5860.00
2549.10
5860.00
5860.00
2402.60
5860.00
5860.00
2109.60
5860.00
3428.10
122 181.00
5860.00
2021.70
11 358.80
5694.00
7500.80
5860.00
1289.20
4088.00
28.90
6321.00
6903.00
6423.20
6452.80
6956.00
5980.00
5980.00
5980.00
4096.30
1285.70
299.00
6748.80
4514.40
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
89 400.00
3099.20
19394.10
5553.90
386.10
7599.00
6 854.00
6794.40
20293.80
18 833.60
6734.80
6764.60
6734.80
6824.20
6824.20
6824.20
6824.20
1598.40
4590.00
90 000.00
15420.00
7 140.00
6960.00
6900.00

Date and time (CET)
05.11.2024 10:05
05.11.2024 15:55
05.11.2024 16:01
05.11.2024 16:02
05.11.2024 16:02
05.11.2024 16:08
05.11.2024 16:17
05.11.2024 16:17
05.11.2024 16:19
05.11.2024 16:19
05.11.2024 16:19
06.11.2024 09:23
06.11.2024 09:23
06.11.2024 09:23
06.11.2024 09:59
06.11.2024 09:59
06.11.2024 10:16
06.11.2024 10:40
06.11.2024 10:40
06.11.2024 10:40
06.11.2024 10:40
06.11.2024 10:54
06.11.2024 11:40
06.11.2024 11:40
06.11.2024 11:40
06.11.2024 11:40
06.11.2024 12:28
06.11.2024 13:32
06.11.2024 13:32
06.11.2024 14:07
06.11.2024 14:07
06.11.2024 14:07
06.11.2024 15:45
06.11.2024 15:55
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:10
06.11.2024 16:25
07.11.2024 09:15
07.11.2024 09:15
07.11.2024 09:25
07.11.2024 10:12
07.11.2024 10:12
07.11.2024 10:40
07.11.2024 10:40
07.11.2024 10:40
07.11.2024 10:40
07.11.2024 10:40
07.11.2024 10:41
07.11.2024 10:42
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:15
07.11.2024 11:17
07.11.2024 11:17
07.11.2024 11:17
07.11.2024 11:35
07.11.2024 11:43
07.11.2024 11:45
07.11.2024 11:45
07.11.2024 11:46
07.11.2024 11:51
07.11.2024 12:12
07.11.2024 12:19
07.11.2024 12:27
07.11.2024 12:34
07.11.2024 12:44
07.11.2024 12:56
07.11.2024 13:05
07.11.2024 13:17
07.11.2024 14:09
07.11.2024 14:47
07.11.2024 15:09
07.11.2024 15:09
07.11.2024 15:09
07.11.2024 15:09
07.11.2024 15:10

Venue
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XO0sL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL



216
249
217
216
218
217
216
233
464
232
235
235
235
231
221
817
229
229
183

10
211
236
236
236

237
225
225
200
200
18
200
21
200
21
700
222
222
194
73
292
1094
1979
210
200
200
200
241
236
103
230
190
190
268
1142
233
56
144
77
221
222
221
221
221
84
137
221
221
162
73
273
238
116
121
237
237
116
237
200
200
200
200
200
1156
1378
229
189
240
432
125
235
238
102
1153
69

437
453
248
216

29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.80
29.50
29.50
29.40
29.40
29.40
29.90
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
30.30
30.30
30.30
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.80
29.80
29.50
29.50
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.60
29.40
29.20
29.20
29.20
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.40
29.50
29.40
29.40
29.40
29.40
29.50
29.40
29.50
29.40
29.30
29.30
29.30
29.10
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.90
29.70
30.00
30.00
29.80
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.60
29.60
29.90
29.90
29.80
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.90
30.00
30.10
30.10
30.10

6458.40
7445.10
6488.30
6458.40
6518.20
6488.30
6458.40
6943.40
13 688.00
6844.00
6909.00
6909.00
6909.00
6906.90
6563.70
24 264.90
6801.30
6801.30
5544.90
303.00
6393.30
7 080.00
7 080.00
7 080.00
14 125.20
7 062.60
6637.50
6637.50
5920.00
5920.00
532.80
5920.00
621.60
5920.00
621.60
20580.00
6482.40
6482.40
5664.80
2138.90
8555.60
32054.20
58 182.60
6195.00
5880.00
5880.00
5880.00
7 085.40
6962.00
3028.20
6785.00
5586.00
5567.00
7852.40
33 460.60
6780.30
1674.40
4305.60
2302.30
6607.90
6637.80
6607.90
6607.90
6607.90
2511.60
4096.30
6607.90
6607.90
4811.40
2190.00
8190.00
7092.40
3445.20
3593.70
7038.90
7038.90
3445.20
7038.90
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
5940.00
34333.20
40926.60
6801.30
5613.30
7 104.00
12787.20
3737.50
7026.50
7092.40
3060.00
34590.00
2070.00
209.30
13 110.00
13 635.30
7 464.80
6501.60

07.11.2024 15:24
07.11.2024 15:29
07.11.2024 15:32
07.11.2024 15:34
07.11.2024 15:36
07.11.2024 15:38
07.11.2024 15:41
07.11.2024 15:43
07.11.2024 15:43
07.11.2024 15:43
07.11.2024 15:46
07.11.2024 15:46
07.11.2024 15:46
07.11.2024 15:53
07.11.2024 16:02
07.11.2024 16:09
07.11.2024 16:09
07.11.2024 16:11
08.11.2024 09:08
08.11.2024 09:11
08.11.2024 09:11
08.11.2024 09:13
08.11.2024 09:16
08.11.2024 09:19
08.11.2024 09:21
08.11.2024 09:21
08.11.2024 09:22
08.11.2024 09:22
08.11.2024 09:29
08.11.2024 09:44
08.11.2024 09:44
08.11.2024 09:49
08.11.2024 09:49
08.11.2024 09:53
08.11.2024 09:53
08.11.2024 10:27
08.11.2024 10:27
08.11.2024 10:27
08.11.2024 11:31
08.11.2024 11:51
08.11.2024 11:51
08.11.2024 11:51
08.11.2024 11:51
08.11.2024 12:49
08.11.2024 12:49
08.11.2024 12:49
08.11.2024 12:49
08.11.2024 13:01
08.11.2024 14:31
08.11.2024 15:05
08.11.2024 15:50
08.11.2024 16:13
08.11.2024 16:18
08.11.2024 16:18
08.11.2024 16:18
08.11.2024 16:19
11.11.2024 09:07
11.11.2024 09:10
11.11.2024 09:10
11.11.2024 09:12
11.11.2024 09:14
11.11.2024 09:17
11.11.2024 09:21
11.11.2024 09:24
11.11.2024 09:28
11.11.2024 09:28
11.11.2024 09:31
11.11.2024 09:35
11.11.2024 09:37
11.11.2024 09:44
11.11.2024 09:44
11.11.2024 09:44
11.11.2024 10:08
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 11:11
11.11.2024 12:22
11.11.2024 12:22
11.11.2024 12:22
11.11.2024 12:22
11.11.2024 14:00
11.11.2024 14:00
11.11.2024 15:19
11.11.2024 15:28
11.11.2024 15:34
11.11.2024 16:06
11.11.2024 16:06
11.11.2024 16:06
11.11.2024 16:07
11.11.2024 16:10
11.11.2024 16:18
11.11.2024 16:18
11.11.2024 16:18

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XO0sL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



10

215
215
215
79
215
215
540
225
225
48
177
225
28
110
87
225
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
118
107
102
123
20
225
225
225
225
225
241
1083
225
37
200
200
428
200
200
184
184
200
1200
226
232
200
1629
184
237
897

185
238
356
226
228

37
219
218
235
281

187
235
235
235

30.10
30.00
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.30
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.40
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.50
30.20
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.90
29.90
30.10
30.10
30.10
30.00
29.90
29.60
29.60
29.50
29.50
29.60
29.60
29.70
29.70
29.70

301.00
13 470.00
6557.50
6557.50
6557.50
2393.70
6536.00
6536.00
16 416.00
6 840.00
6840.00
1459.20
5380.80
6840.00

851.20
3344.00
2644.80
6840.00
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3587.20
3252.80
3100.80
3739.20

608.00
6840.00
6840.00
6840.00
6 840.00
6840.00
7326.40
32923.20
6840.00
1124.80
6100.00
6100.00
13 054.00
6100.00
6100.00
5612.00
5612.00
6100.00
36 600.00
6825.20
6960.00
6000.00
48 870.00
5520.00
7 110.00
26910.00

59.80
5531.50
7163.80
10 715.60
6802.60
6840.00
1106.30
6482.40
6452.80
6932.50
8289.50

88.80
5535.20
6979.50
6979.50
6979.50

11.11.2024 16:18
11.11.2024 16:25
12.11.2024 09:09
12.11.2024 09:11
12.11.2024 09:13
12.11.2024 09:15
12.11.2024 09:26
12.11.2024 09:26
12.11.2024 09:26
12.11.2024 09:30
12.11.2024 09:33
12.11.2024 09:37
12.11.2024 09:37
12.11.2024 09:41
12.11.2024 09:44
12.11.2024 09:44
12.11.2024 09:44
12.11.2024 09:48
12.11.2024 09:52
12.11.2024 09:52
12.11.2024 09:56
12.11.2024 09:56
12.11.2024 10:00
12.11.2024 10:00
12.11.2024 10:04
12.11.2024 10:04
12.11.2024 10:08
12.11.2024 10:08
12.11.2024 10:12
12.11.2024 10:12
12.11.2024 10:17
12.11.2024 10:17
12.11.2024 10:21
12.11.2024 10:21
12.11.2024 10:25
12.11.2024 10:25
12.11.2024 10:30
12.11.2024 10:30
12.11.2024 10:34
12.11.2024 10:34
12.11.2024 10:39
12.11.2024 10:39
12.11.2024 10:44
12.11.2024 10:44
12.11.2024 10:48
12.11.2024 10:48
12.11.2024 10:53
12.11.2024 10:53
12.11.2024 10:58
12.11.2024 10:58
12.11.2024 11:03
12.11.2024 11:03
12.11.2024 11:08
12.11.2024 11:08
12.11.2024 11:13
12.11.2024 11:13
12.11.2024 11:18
12.11.2024 11:18
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:14
12.11.2024 12:20
12.11.2024 12:26
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:33
12.11.2024 13:36
12.11.2024 13:38
12.11.2024 14:00
12.11.2024 15:27
12.11.2024 15:27
12.11.2024 15:27
12.11.2024 15:27
12.11.2024 15:27
12.11.2024 15:49
12.11.2024 16:04
12.11.2024 16:07
12.11.2024 16:07
12.11.2024 16:07
12.11.2024 16:17
12.11.2024 16:18
12.11.2024 16:25
12.11.2024 16:25
13.11.2024 11:32
13.11.2024 11:32
13.11.2024 11:32
13.11.2024 11:32
13.11.2024 13:25
13.11.2024 13:25
13.11.2024 13:25

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XO0sL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



235
37
229
234
400
684
228

29.70
29.60
30.10
30.10
30.10
30.10
29.90

6979.50
1095.20
6892.90
7043.40
12 040.00
20588.40
6817.20

13.11.2024 13:25
13.11.2024 14:04
13.11.2024 14:55
13.11.2024 14:56
13.11.2024 15:26
13.11.2024 15:26
13.11.2024 16:19

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL



